411 West Ocean Boulevard

Clty of Long Beach Long Beach, CA 90802

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:
File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

36176_000 Version: 1 Name: MENTAL HEALTH AMERICA OF LOS ANGELES -
AGREEMENT

Conformed Contract Status: CCIs

1/28/2022 In control: City Clerk

11/9/2021 Final action: 11/9/2021

AGREEMENT: MENTAL HEALTH AMERICA OF LOS ANGELES ("CONTRACTOR") TO PROVIDE
SPECIALIZED SERVICES REQUIRING UNIQUE SKILLS TO BE PERFORMED IN CONNECTION
WITH PROVIDING INTENSIVE CARE MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR INDIVIDUALS & FAMILIES
EXPERIENCING HOMELESSNESS WHO ARE MATCHED WITH EMERGENCY HOUSING
VOUCHERS THROUGH THE LONG BEACH COORDINATED ENTRY SYSTEM - AMOUNT NOT TO
EXCEED $306,664

Health and Human Services

Agreements

Attachments: 1. 36176_000.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/9/2021 1 City Council authorize City Manager

AGREEMENT: MENTAL HEALTH AMERICA OF LOS ANGELES ("CONTRACTOR") TO PROVIDE
SPECIALIZED SERVICES REQUIRING UNIQUE SKILLS TO BE PERFORMED IN CONNECTION
WITH PROVIDING INTENSIVE CARE MANAGEMENT SERVICES FOR INDIVIDUALS & FAMILIES
EXPERIENCING HOMELESSNESS WHO ARE MATCHED WITH EMERGENCY HOUSING
VOUCHERS THROUGH THE LONG BEACH COORDINATED ENTRY SYSTEM - AMOUNT NOT
TO EXCEED $306,664

City of Long Beach

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/21/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

